<u>KJ38008</u>
900431018659
FILED AN 9: 43
DURY JUN-S PH 4:06
/

'ę

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INTERNATIONAL EXTREMO GROUP CORP SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee.
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CC	PY REQUIRED

of

.

~ *

FROM:	JUAN MARULANDA	1024 TA	
· (x,)(()	Name (Printed or typed)	NUL	Ţ
	3001 ALOMA AVE SUITE 121	۲. <mark>۶</mark>	
	Address		m
	WINTER PARK, FL 32792	STAT	O
	City, State & Zip	- ATE 5	
	407-927-7055		
	Daytime Telephone number		
	grupomeyer@aim.com		
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: _______INTERNATIONAL EXTREMO GROUP CORP

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 3001 ALOMA AVE, SUITE 121 WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Mailing address, if different is:

SAME

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

. .

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: _____ENPORT AND IMPORT GOODS, SALES AND DISTRIBUTION - -· -- --- -

OF PRODUCTS, RESCUE, INDUSTRIAL SAFETY, CAMPING ACCESORIES AND CLOTHING.

<u>CLE IV</u> <u>SHARE</u> , imber of shares of st	\$			TALL WASSE	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	<u>\</u>	9:47 State E. FL	
Address	JUAN MARULANDA	Address:	\geq		
-	3001 ALOMA AVE SUITE 121				
-	WINTER PARK, FL 32792				
Name and Title:_	<u> </u>	Name and Title:			$\overline{\ }$
Address		Address:	$\overline{}$		
-				\searrow	
-	<u>`</u>				 \
Name and Title:		Name and Title: Address:	<u> </u>		

The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	TERED AGENT treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable ERNATIONAL GRUPO MEYER	Name and Title: Address:) of the registered agent is:	
<u>ARTICLE VI REGIS</u> The <u>name and Florida si</u> Name: <u>INT</u> 200	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable		
The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	N) of the registered agent is:	
The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	• of the registered agent is:	
The <u>name and Florida s</u> Name: <u>INT</u>	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Sanc	ERNATIONAL GRUPO MEYER		
Address: 300			
	LALOMA AVE , SUITE 112		
WIN	TER PARK, FL 32792		
<u>ARTICLE VII INCOR</u>			
The <u>name and address</u> o			2024
	IUAN MARULANDA		2024 JUN
	3001 ALOMA AVE, SUITE 121		-5
	WINTERPARK, FL 32792		AP
<u>ARTICLE VIII _ EFFE</u>	CTIVE DATE:		AH 9: 4
Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing:06/05/2024	(OPTIONAL)	
(if an effective date is in filing.)	sted, the date must be specific and can	noo be more than live days prior or 9	r days after the
Note: If the date inserted	d in this block does not meet the applical	ble statutory filing requirements, this dat	e will not be listed as
the document's effective	date on the Department of State's record	ls.	
Having been named as re certificate, 1 am familiar	gistance agent to accept service of proces with and accept the appointment as regis	s for the above stated corporation at the p tered agent and agree to act in this capac	dace designated in this dy
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		06/03/2024

: